200m tékkejooks 76,2
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Sten Uduste

Aimur Takk

Tanel Reinomégi
Kristjan Rosenberg
Madis Joosep Toomel
Heigo Kangro

03.04.1993 KJK Vike
24.05.1993 KJK Vike
15.04.1994 Tartu U. ASK
16.05.1994 SK Contra
19.10.1994 KJK Vike
23.07.1994 KJK TIPP

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Tuusula
Rakvere
Jamsénkoski
Rakvere
Rakvere
Jamsénkoski

14.08.2008
27.08.2008
26.06.2008
27.08.2008
27.08.2008
26.06.2008



